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Switch	2x	FO	MM	SC	+	6x	10/100	TX	RJ45

Data
publicarii

01.04.16 Coduri	CPV 32570000-9

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

07.04.16 Pretul	estimativ: 7.560,00	RON

Descriere: Switch	2x	FO	MM	SC	+	6x	10/100	TX	RJ45	-	2	buc.	Caracteristici	tehnice:	Cod	RS20-
0800M2M2SDBEHH08.0	sau	ECHIVALENT	Descriere	8	porturi	Fast-Ethernet	manageriat	cu
software	Layer	2	Enhanced	store-and-forward	-	switching	pentru	minimizare	erori	Montaj	sina
DIN	Porturi	2	x	uplink:	100BASE-FX,	MM-SC	6	x	standard	10/100	BASE	TX,	RJ45	Interfe?e	V.24
1	x	RJ11	socket	USB	1	x	USB	pentru	conectare	la	Auto	Configuration	Adapter	Alimentare
externa	prin	terminal	6-pini	cu	contact	semnalizare	12/24/48	V	CC	(9,6-60)	V	si	24	V	AC	(18-
30)	V	(redundant)	Temperatura	0	÷	60	°C	FO	–	lungime	fibra	multimod	(MM)	50/125	µm	:	0	-
5000	m,	8	dB	link	disponibil	la	1300	nm,	A	=	1	dB/km,	3	dB	rezerva,	B	=	800	MHz	x	km	fibra
multimod	(MM)	62.5/125	µm:	0	-	4000	m,	11	dB	link	disponibil	la	1300	nm,	A	=	1	dB/km,	3	dB
rezerva,	B	=	500	MHz	x	km	Software	ultima	versiune	–	08.0	Management	Serial	interface,
web	interface,	SNMP	V1/V2,	HiVision	file	transfer	SW	HTTP/TFTP	Diagnosticare	LEDs,	log-file,
relay	contact,	RMON,	port	mirroring	1:1,	topology	discovery	802.1AB,	address	conflict
detection,	network	error	detection,	SFP	diagnostic	[temperature,	optical	input	and	output
power	(µW	and	dBm)],	Trap	for	configuration	saving	and	changing,	duplex	mismatch
detection,	disable	learning.	Configuratie	Comand	line	interface	(CLI),	TELNET,	BootP,	DHCP,
DHCP	option	82,	HIDiscovery,	device	exchange	with	auto-configuration	adapter	ACA21-USB
(automatic	software	and/or	configuration	upload),	automatic	invalid	configuration	undo,
configuration	signature	Securitate	Port	Security	(IP	und	MAC)	with	multiple	addresses,	SNMP
V3	Redundanta	functions	HIPER-ring	(ring	structure),	MRP	(IEC-ring	functionality),	RSTP
802.1D-2004,	redundant	network/ring	coupling,	MRP	and	RSTP	in	parallel,	redundanta	24	V
power	supply	Filtre	QoS	4	classes,	port	priorisation	(IEEE	802.1D/p),	VLAN	(IEEE	802.1Q),
shared	VLAN	learning,	multicast	(IGMP	Snooping/Querier),	multicast	detection	unknown
multicast,	broadcastlimiter,	fast	aging	Profile	EtherNet/IP	and	PROFINET	(2.2	PDEV,	GSDML
stand-alone	generator,	automatic	device	exchange)	profiles	included,	configuration	and
diagnostic	via	automation	software	tools	like	e.g.	STEP7,	or	Control	Logix	Timp	real
synchronisation	SNTP	server,	PTP	/	IEEE	1588	Control	Flow	control	802.3x,	port	priority
802.1D/p,	priority	(TOS/DIFFSERV)	MTBF	52	ani


